
Sierra Nevada Unit #157, WBCCI 
2018 MEETING AND RALLY SCHEDULE 

For More information on each rally check our Facebook Page:  https://www.facebook.com/groups/SierraNevadaUnit/ 

Printed  January  2018  SNU 2018 Rally Schedule  

Rally or Luncheon date, location fees & other information 

Casa Grande Mexican Cantina, Reno, NV 
Saturday January 20, 2018 11:30 am luncheon, Kitty Kall: $15 per person 

Bavarian World, Reno, NV 
Saturday February 24, 2018 11:30 am luncheon, Kitty Kall: $15 per person 

Washoe Lake State Park, ?, NV  
Thursday March 15 -  Sunday March 18, 2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome  
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig  + State park fees 

Lahontan Beach 7 near Silver Springs, NV 
Thursday April 19 - Sunday April 22,  2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig + camping fees 

Prosser Family Campground, Truckee, CA 
Thursday May 17 – Sunday May 20, 2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig + camping fees 

Eagle Lake BLM Campground, North of Susanville 
Thursday June 14- Sunday June 17, 2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig + camping fees 

WBCCI International Rally 
Saturday June 23 - Saturday June 30, 2018 

Register with WBCCI at:  
http://wbcci.org/home/caravans/rallies/international-
rally/2018-salem-or/2018-salem-or-2 

Weed Heights RV Park, near Yerrington, NV 
Thursday July 19 - Sunday July 22, 2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig + RV park fees 

Glass Creek near June Lake, CA 
Thursday August 16 – Sunday 19, 2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig + camping fees 

Lassen RV Resort near McArthur, CA 
Thursday September 20– Sunday 23, 2018   

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig +RV park fees 

Region 12 Rally, Oasis RV Park, Las Vegas, NV 
Wednesday October 3 – Sunday October 7, 2018 

Register with Region 12 WBCCI when open:  
http://region12.wbcci.net 

Death Valley - North to Fort Churchill 
Sunday October 7 – Thursday October 11, 2018 

3 days in Death Valley, Kitty Kall: $5 per day/per 
rig + Death Valley entrance and camping fees 

Fort Churchill State Historical Park & Business 
Meeting, Thursday October 11  – Sunday 14, 2018 

3 day Rally, Friday - Saturday Arrivals Welcome 
Kitty Kall: $5 per night/per rig + State park fees 

Plaza Hotel, Carson City, NV 
Saturday November 17, 2018 11:30 am luncheon, Kitty Kall: $15 per person 

TBA – Got a favorite eatery, let us know?, NV 
Saturday December 15, 2018 11:30 am luncheon, Kitty Kall: $15 per person 

 

Sierra Nevada Unit, WBCCI, for more information and to RSVP 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/SierraNevadaUnit; Email: SNU157@wbcci.net or call Gail 951.552.4801 


